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	№ п/п
	Номер
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Команда
	Результат
	Место
	Дельта

	1
	26
	КУРМАКОВ
	 
	 
	0:31:50
	1
	 

	2
	17
	КЛЮЕВ
	ВЛАДИМИР
	РЦСП Клюева
	0:31:50
	1
	 

	3
	27
	НЕЛИН
	А
	 
	0:51:50
	3
	+20:00

	4
	29
	РОДИЧКИН
	 
	 
	1:02:12
	4
	+30:22

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	М-40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№ п/п
	Номер
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Команда
	Результат
	Место
	Дельта

	1
	31
	ЛЕЩАНКИН
	КОНСТАНТИН
	Спартак
	1:12:40
	1
	 

	2
	5
	МАСЛОВ
	ЕВГЕНИЙ
	Спартак
	1:22:13
	2
	+9:33

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	М-21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№ п/п
	Номер
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Команда
	Результат
	Место
	Дельта

	1
	333
	КАЗАНИН
	ОЛЕГ
	Спартак
	0:30:32
	1
	 

	2
	222
	ФАДЕЕВ
	ИВАН
	Спартак
	0:30:32
	1
	 

	3
	111
	АНОШКИН
	АНДРЕЙ
	Спартак
	0:32:37
	3
	+2:05

	4
	444
	БУШЕВ
	АЛЕКСАНДР
	Спартак
	0:41:36
	4
	+11:04

	5
	30
	КАЗАНЦЕВ
	АНДРЕЙ
	Спартак
	0:41:50
	5
	+11:18

	6
	24
	ЛЕОНТЬЕВ
	ИЛЬЯ
	Спартак
	0:43:00
	6
	+12:28

	7
	28
	ГЛЕБОЧКИН
	ДМИТРИЙ
	лично
	0:48:25
	7
	+17:53

	8
	45
	КОСОВ
	 
	 
	0:50:21
	8
	+19:49

	9
	46
	МИНЕЕВ
	АНТОН
	Спартак
	0:53:09
	9
	+22:37

	10
	47
	ЗАВАРЦЕВ
	 
	 
	1:06:40
	10
	+36:08

	11
	48
	ЛИПАТОВ
	 
	 
	1:07:39
	11
	+37:07

	12
	49
	ЛОБАШОВ
	 
	 
	1:13:20
	12
	+42:48

	13
	50
	САМОЙЛОВ
	 
	 
	1:16:21
	13
	+45:49

	14
	51
	БАРЫНКИН
	 
	 
	1:24:08
	14
	+53:36

	15
	52
	ДУДКИН
	 
	 
	cнят
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	№ п/п
	Номер
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Команда
	Результат
	Место
	Дельта

	1
	53
	РЕШЕТОВ
	ЮРИЙ
	Электрон
	0:52:45
	1
	 

	2
	37
	СОКОЛОВ
	АЛЕКСАНДР
	Электрон
	0:56:52
	2
	+4:07

	3
	35
	ТУТАЕВ
	ГАЙЯС
	СПЗ
	0:59:20
	3
	+6:35

	4
	34
	НИЩЕВ
	СЕРГЕЙ
	СПЗ
	0:59:59
	4
	+7:14

	5
	36
	ЩЕРБАКОВ
	ВЛАДИМИР
	Электрон
	1:04:34
	5
	+11:49

	6
	33
	ГРИШАКИН
	АЛЕКСАНДР
	Спартак
	1:05:03
	6
	+12:18

	7
	54
	РАУЖИН
	АЛЕКСАНДР
	Спартак
	1:34:34
	7
	+41:49
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	№ п/п
	Номер
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Команда
	Результат
	Место
	Дельта

	1
	40
	МИХАЛЁВ
	ВЛАДИМИР
	Спартак
	0:40:18
	1
	 

	2
	39
	РЯБОВ
	ЕВГЕНИЙ
	Спартак
	0:51:10
	2
	+10:52

	3
	41
	КАРАБАНОВ
	АЛЕКСАНДР
	СПЗ
	1:12:15
	3
	+31:57

	4
	55
	СЕМИН
	 
	 
	1:37:05
	4
	+56:47
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	№ п/п
	Номер
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Команда
	Результат
	Место
	Дельта

	1
	20
	КЛИПИКОВА
	 
	 
	0:17:04
	1
	 

	2
	10
	КЛИПИКОВА
	 
	 
	0:17:04
	1
	 

	3
	25
	ДЕНИСОВА
	 
	 
	0:57:04
	3
	+40:00

	4
	15
	ГЛАДЫШЕВА
	 
	 
	0:57:04
	3
	+40:00

	5
	44
	КРЫСИНА
	КСЕНИЯ
	РЦСП Клюева
	1:02:45
	5
	+45:41
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	№ п/п
	Номер
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Команда
	Результат
	Место
	Дельта

	1
	9
	КЛЮЕВА
	ТАТЬЯНА
	РЦСП Клюева
	0:39:20
	1
	 

	2
	6
	ВДОВИНА
	ЕКАТЕРИНА
	Спартак
	0:42:00
	2
	+2:40

	3
	555
	ПРИТВОРОВА
	ТАТЬЯНА
	Спартак
	0:52:14
	3
	+12:54

	4
	8
	КАИРОВА
	ТАТЬЯНА
	СОШ №3
	1:17:10
	4
	+37:50

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ж-16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№ п/п
	Номер
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Команда
	Результат
	Место
	Дельта

	1
	3
	ЕЛИСЕЕВА
	АЛИНА
	Спартак
	0:57:55
	1
	 

	2
	7
	ЛЕОНТЬЕВА
	ОЛЬГА
	Спартак
	0:59:10
	2
	+1:15

	3
	42
	ПИВКИНА
	ТАТЬЯНА
	РЦСП Клюева
	1:05:46
	3
	+7:51

	4
	22
	ГАВРИЛИНА
	АНАСТАСИЯ
	РЦСП Клюева
	1:06:50
	4
	+8:55

	5
	21
	ЗАГИДУЛИНА
	 
	СОШ №3
	сощла
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	№ п/п
	Номер
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Команда
	Результат
	Место
	Дельта

	1
	14
	АЛЬМЯШЕВА
	АННА
	Спартак
	0:49:11
	1
	 

	2
	1
	АНОШКИНА
	НАДЕЖДА
	Спартак
	0:58:10
	2
	+8:59

	3
	12
	ЛЕОНТЬЕВА
	ОЛЬГА
	Спартак
	1:05:05
	3
	+15:54

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ж-55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№ п/п
	Номер
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Команда
	Результат
	Место
	Дельта

	1
	2
	БАРАНЧИКОВА
	ЛЮДМИЛА
	Спартак
	0:46:05
	1
	 

	2
	16
	КУДАШЕВА
	ВАЛЕНТИНА
	Электрон
	1:02:18
	2
	+16:13

	3
	19
	ТИМКАЕВА
	ГАЛИНА
	Электрон
	1:07:23
	3
	+21:18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ж-14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№ п/п
	Номер
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Команда
	Результат
	Место
	Дельта

	1
	4
	ДАВЫДЦОВА
	АНАСТАСИЯ
	РЦСП Клюева
	1:28:48
	1
	 


